ADDENDUMNO. 02
CITY OF FAIRHOPE

Bid No. 001-18 Beverage Concession 2018

Following the non-mandatory pre-bid meeting, the bid documents for this Bid shall be
amended, revised and changed in the following particulars as provided by Tom Kuhl of the
Recreation Department:

BID OPENING DATE HAS BEEN CHANGED
(SORRY THERE WAS A CONFLICT WITH THANKSGIVING !)

FROM 11-23-17 THURSDAY

TO 11-20-17 MONDAY AT 8:00 A.M.

Bidders are to sign and include signed Addendum No.2 with submitted bid documents.

Company
Acknowledged:

By

Daniel P. Ames
Purchasing Manager
City of Fairhope
Posted: 11-07-2017



